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STATE G KANS4S ’ B . O
- TATE CORPORATION COM'MTSS]ON /S /é 9&7@} CDC)
Give Al Information Compleuly e

Make Required Affidavie * ° WELL PLUGGI.NG BECORD

$ail or Deliver Report ta:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

" Wichita, Kunsas ™ Saliane County. Sec. B _ Twp._15 Rge (E)—L (W)
NOBH Location as "NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines ] t g
T ] Lease Owner. Fe S ¥illieme
| | Lease Name _______Hen Earber _ B ks~ Well No.l
| : Office Address______Hox 48, HePharson, Kansas
i e B Character of Well {completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry hole
I I 7 Date well completed gd__zlﬂi‘o/ P 194 2
: I~ } /4 Application for plugging filed A el ' . 1942
i -7 ] Application for plugging approved s 27 : 19 &2
! | Plugging commenced i 5—2§ 19_ 532
: . : S Plugging completed ‘ 559? 1962
— 7T 77 """ 7 7] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
! W :
! K ' L*_ 1f a producing well is abandoned, date of last production : 19
L Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate ueslicc;l: ecl.;tll:' on above menced?
Nane of Conscrvah(iu Agent who supervised plugging of this weil___GJ,lb_er.t__;nman
Producing formation L“'_""_——-\ Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well_zﬁLLé_Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, cil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS ' CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TD SIZE BUT IN SULLED DUT
R A Py 2L 5/ &5 18 5/8r | 1301’ nene
“ Z SEn | 264t | 29750

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.
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) (If additional description it necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor R & D Cesing Falliag Co. Licenso #236

Address hin: a

STATE OF Kansas . COUNTY OF MePherson _
F, §. Willidms >

{employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
- - -—ﬁ*\?mve-descnbed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature) M% ity

Mc¢Pherson, Kg,'
(Address)

Sﬁsd;}ﬁfﬁ"ﬁ SwoRN Tn before'me this_ 6th da} of AJ ulvy

1962
[ b T

Notary Public.

My nn‘mmiss‘icm expires

* 9-11i-1962,
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Location: °“ '

Section 5-165-1W
Saline County, Kansas

Lease: Karbe

Operator: F, S5, Williams
MePherson, Kansas

G e dvew -

Completed:

Contractor: Melland Drilling Co,, Inc,

1111l North Main Street

Hutchinson, Kansas

L/b/62
4/9/62

Casing Record: 8—5/8" set at 130" with 95 sacks of cement,
5.1/2% set at 2644' with 40 sacks of cement,

FORMATICN

Surface soil, clay & shale
Gypsum & shale
Lime

Lime & shale
Shale & shells
Shale & lime
Lime & shale
Shale & shells
Lime & shale
Shale & shells
Shale

L0G

L5
130
270
770

1225
1505
1780
2025
2315
2585
2641

REGCEIVED

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
JUL9 1962

CONSERVATION VIS
Wichita, Kacmind

Mississippi Lime

2645-2648
264,3-2650
2650-2653
2653-2655
2655-2656
2656-2659
2659~2662
266522665
2665-2668

2645 ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH
Cable Tools '

no show

Dol wt gr.
no fluid

Dol Sugary Sat,

Dol br. sugsry pay no flaid

Pel. lm.saturated no fluid

Dol amd lime lighter—formation tighteshow ﬁ'ec,oﬂ

Pol. 8t Soft, no inerease fluid

Pol. cherty, wt fine,

Dol gr. chert wt, Slipht stain

Dol W, chert wt, Lime st and fing,

Bailer showed bottom hole water, in.rease Plu;d
salt water,

Acidized with 2000 gals and 5000 gals no result ¢ 2\ -%‘:%:\\SS\Q‘
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